TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

Chairman Antonio Bari
Trento, Italy
Antonio.bari9@gmail.com
Vice-Chairman Eric Reinke
Annapolis, Maryland, USA
ereinke@comcast.net
Chief Measurer Antonio Espada
Barcelona, Spain
Medidorrfev2@gmail.com
Chief Information Officer
Harry Levinson
Winchester, Massachusetts, USA
harry.levinson@gmail.com

Members Luis Soubie
Mendoza, Argentina

luis@soubie.com

Bruno Bethlem
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
brunobethlem@hotmail.com

Nobuhiko Kudara
Aichi, Japan
Nobuhiko kudara@mail.toyota.co.jp

Piotr Manczak
Poznan, Poland
p.manczak@am-technology.com.pl



mailto:Antonio.bari9@gmail.com
mailto:ereinke@comcast.net
mailto:Medidorrfev2@gmail.com
mailto:harry.levinson@gmail.com
mailto:luis@soubie.com
mailto:brunobethlem@hotmail.com
mailto:Nobuhiko_kudara@mail.toyota.co.jp
mailto:p.manczak@am-technology.com.pl

